— Part- A 6. Area :-
_ prerasey - -~ ] Lift | Stair | Stair | Lift | Net :
Section line turns here }1 T 1.a) ASSESSEE NO.- 31-109-05-1178-0. Existing |Proposed | Total{Gross) Well | Well | Area | Lobby | Area SCHEDULE OF DOORS
j 18 2. NAME OF THE OWNER :-SRI ARJUN SHARMA Gr. Floor|139.755 139.755 7.835 | 1.830 | 130.090 & WINDOWS
N g NAME OF APPLICANT :- SRI SUDIP KUMAR MANDAL, PROPRIETOR OF| 15t Floor |139.755 139.755 |1.610| 0.354| 10,013 | 1.830 | 125.948 MKD. | HEIGHT | WIDTH
100 TH. LIME TERRACF OVER 100 TH R.C.C i = g e Rggs"’f“ G‘})%‘g’)s CA.OF SRIARJUN SHARMA. 1y 4 Flood 139,755 139.755  |1.610| 0354 | 10.013 | 1830 | 125.948 D | 2100 | 1000
1 D | - a)I) Booke, Voldid, PagER[“De_ 7366 to 7387, 3rd Floor|139.755 139.755  |L.610| 0.354 | 10.013 | 1.830 | 125.948 DI | 2100 | 900
(=] o
= |l X i Being no- 05018, D.S.R A1I, 4th Floor 86274 | 86274 |1610] 0354 | 10.013 | 1.830 | 72.467 25 el LBy
e —,—,, = SOUTH 24 PGS, DATE- 09/11/2011. Total | 559.020|86.274 | 645.204  |6.440| 1.416 | 47.887 | 9.150 | 580.401
Ene P 3.b) DETAILS OF REGISTERED P.O.A.:- 7. Parking Calculation :- Wi | 1200 | 2000
At ? : D. Book- 1, Vol.-1604-2022, Page- 147186 to 147221, Tenement Size No. of Tenement Req. no. of Car Parking W2 | 1200 1500
s ; Y o Being no- 160404132, in the year 2022, D.S.R.-IV, w3 | 1200 1050
2 1l A |y A L A YR 2 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, DATE- 27/04/2022. B2 s " e
- _ 45 T ' . ; T ] 3.b) DETAILS OF BOUNDARY DECLARATION DEED :- 68.395 3 £ W5 | 1200 | 750
A ey B ' " = wrr. | Ritchon/Disis al 1). Book- 1, Vol.-1604-2022, Page- 265831 to 265843, 80.979 1
| Bedr Avell]]  Kiw g L — Being no- 160408765, in the year 2022, D.S.R.-IV, A) No of Parking Required =2 No,
] o L o L] : SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, DATE- 03/08/2022. B) No of Parking Provided =2 Nos.
1 o : T: 3.c) DETAILS OF K.M.C. Mutation Certificate- C) Permissible Parking Area = 50 Sqm.
7 7 L || CASE NO- P/109/14-AUG-19/2133, DATED- 26-05-2022. D) Actual Area of Parking Provided = 62.523 Sqm. . NOTES
sl - ViR% W4 / 3.d) DETAILS OF BL & LRO MUTATION:- (BASTU) 8. Stair Covered arca =12.988 Sqm.
J S A — 9. Roof Tank Area = 6.545 Sqm (a) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM.
_ W.LF. Opy No- ane . 10. Lift M/C Room Area = 4.826 Sqm (b) ALL EXTERNAL WALLS ARE 200 TH.OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
: ini I
Bedroom ,{)\7 clil Kitchen/Dining Pantry [Pantry | Bedroom _ Bedroom Bald. - Dag No- 384, L.R. KHATIAN NO- 766. MOUZA- KALIKAPUR, 11.Lift M/C Room Stair Arca = 3.150 Sqm (c) ALL INTERNAL WALLS ARE 125 & 75 TH.
L LT : e | L] L ; : A : 12. Depth of The Building =21.175m ‘
T “ ] e B 13" Gross Shop Area 5 30838 Sq.m (d) GRADE OF STEEL : Fe500
] 1. Area of Land- %451 8a.rpet éx_rfga o‘i Shop = 2§i %gg Ssqm (e) GRADE OF CONCRETE : M20
2 3 4 4 l[ As Per Title Deed = 267.558 Sqm. (4K-00Ch-00 Sft.) ross Office Area = q.m
wn N ) 5 qm. - (f) OTHER SPECIFICATIONS HAS BEEN FOLLOWED
5 2 1[ N ¥ AV MY Vi & Physical Measurement = 238.428 Sqm. (3K-09Ch-1.439 Sfi.) e e B g&:ﬂ; AS PER NB.C.
W.IE. ; — T 2. Permissible Ground Coverage: = 140.003 Sqm (58.719 %) 18. Tree Cover Area = 1.05Sq.m ;
Bedroom H,&; C Kitchen/Dining _Pantry _[Pantry Bedroom Bedroom Balg. - 3. Proposed Ground Coverage: = 139.755 Sqm (58.659 %) 19. Loft and C.B. area:-
T i - e SR L] ; _—1. | 4, Permissible F.AR=2.25 Floor Loft C.B
| [ W | 5. Proposed F.A.R = 580.401-50.00 / 238.428 = 2.225 ‘13; gggi ;5‘:{:9 2N§£; : L.B.S/L.B.A. DECLARATION :
& ' / ! ' S Tloor 25391 2875 CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION
2 v /W W / ' 3rd floor 2539 2875 OF K.M.C. BUILDING RULES 2009. AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME AND THAT THE SITE CONDITION
it : E 1 - 4th floor 1.200 1.150 INCLUDING THE ABUTTING 12.192 M WIDE BLACKTOP ROAD ON THE WESTERN SIDE AND 3.657 M WIDE
1| g = Kitchen/Dini Bedrriom Bedroom ; Total 8.817 9.775 COMMON PASSAGE ON THE EASTERN SIDE OF THE PLOT CONFIRMS WITH THE PLAN, WHICH HAS BEEN
| edgoom fuc) i SOV s oz , Bl | 7 e —— MEASURED AND VERIFIED BY ME. IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE NOT A TANK OR FILLED UP TANK. THE LAND IS
ST WIDE COW Piss. -~ & i = T 100mm Th. R.C.C. Slab Y O.H. Tank DEMARCATED BY BOUNDARY WALL AND IT IS BEYOND 500 M FROM THE C.L OF E.M. BY-PASS.
3 b AIR PIPE WITH A CAGE OF & = R
25 L S SUCTION PIPE MOSQUTO PROOF MESH |- ] = : * THE CONSTRUCTION OF S.U.G. WATER RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC TANK HAVE BEEN COMPLETED
E Rk 5| RIS g | = A50mmO g 1 j l BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION WORK.
GHIV g’ i G—]—Hz} 5 = . ' . A.C.Office A.C.Office | 8 g o £ Cl.Cover ER FLOW PIPE i '"E = e = = — @
8 o e & Car Parking Car Parking Car Parking L ~ Staff Room Chamber SC bootl: /m 1, INLET P OX\ ' i et
Raised G. LVL+150 __LVL+150 LVL+150 _— e ——|-/Rai iG-L- | — g | " BIJOY SARKAR ‘
G R e e e A JH{ o 2 T R
o +T' | ld @ AREYL L s T ~ L.B.S. No.- 1515 (1)
Lol Lo L o . 1 K.M.C.
Lwomv.c.c ] ] sl
75 TH F.B.S RAMMED EAR" I FINISH OVER B.F.S. - 70 - T . %
S SECTION AT YY' P ey &I | L.B.S No.-1/ 1515
SCALE -1:100 " FINISH OVER B.F.S. : & 1 .
' Girseii Parle ! P ~100 TH. R.C.C. SLAB e —r—T—T—T—T— | E.S.E. DECLARATION :
TE PLAN oot s 100 @ V.P. WITH CAGE OF _ | Kitchen THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING OF BOTH THE FOUNDATION & SUPER STRUCTUEREOF THE
Sl : Play Groun . MOSQUITO PROOF MESH (4500 M.H. COVER SECTION : X-X 150 th. P.C.C. OVER [ ! - BUILDING HAS BEEN MADE BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING SEISMIC LOAD AS PER
CALE -1:600 - —— Al e L i e —— e A BRICK FLAT SOLING. T 1 —1 THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE OF INDIA AND CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT.
SCALE -1:600 . \3533 ‘ = , or ORmE S 250 g SOIL TESTING HAS BEEN DONE BY "GLO E TECH" OF KUSUMBA SAHA PARA, NARENDRAPUR,
s — M LENEL L) - = R | = KOLKATA-700 103. CRatof h(%w)
GREEN PARK s 4 - | =S =louTLET IO O el ey B DR LT
- NURSING HOME 150 INSPECTION 7&|30 pEEMBD ' e RN Il RALLOC I N SHCISHAL
g 2 "c:" CHAMBER = N : <sifts ok P Chartered Engineer
Ry . _— ; 2 o b ¢ Ll e antry Membership No. 100622 .
3.657 M WIDE ' o ? 8 S . T — e —T—T—T i & | INLET J W Regd. No. 87783 RM Sri Kallol KumarGhoshilmm
657 COMMON PASSAGE  _, ghy LONG SECTION\_IZSTH'P'C'C' OVER 75TH.B.FS. @D L+ 1000 el X A ] KMC Empanalment No. ESE/1/261 o f%t?uEt:ﬁfllz .
h 0498 ; 2 o 5 A 75 - = - S ame o c ngineer
— . CoF 'y o | T=2D5
300 e IREECOVER__ | __ & g 5 " g 250 § , | | R=169. GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER'S DECLARATION:
| ) SEPTIC TAN e O 3 w | il
| SUGWR. & | — O S 50 i — - ﬂ O UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE AND CARRIED OUT SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREON. IT IS
=—3500—a— I O Q O 1A - : iy e LA . il THE EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY OUT THE LOAD COMING FROM THE PROPOSED
e de o Lo TR B 5 8 W antry ﬂ CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT
Y R e o s il ; BT OUTLET 250 3500 — - o FROM GEO-TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW.
T S ) g et st Zls) O - Q —H
LT 58w z 2 = =0 Owﬂo q O Q = B ; DETAILS OF S.U.G. W. RESERVOIER 1 | [7oabs
e o secs = | EAR-300/Galions J R=169 . il i
:i /}{\ i o oo : % Q: D! | o= ¢ : RUPB.C.E.,M.E.,NI.!.G.S_,M,I.E..f
1A ORI [ 2 Le 25(J - - G.T.//3 (K.M.C.), BM/GEG-TECH-1/002
s e Z SER LOCATION PLAN = Pantry }‘ TR0l T et
T ; me e, 2 250 ‘ BM/G.T.E.-1/23-24/130
i _ B<0o SCALE -1:4000 i 900 1000——— 900 [ | (2824131
ii ii E Car Parking |- 6. Offica é E}Z E ——250 125 125 250 -450 250 e L Name t;)fha%fg-?échnical Engineer
il LVL+150 : Chamber | T=225 : ey
i | 3350X3050 283 : Rel163.556 SiGRupalckaniar Breig)ce
I + = SN :
| | Lvi+soo \f i 7| DETAILS OF SEPTIC TANK 30 USERS , 6675 A g —— GTENO -G.T/I/3(K.M.C)
g i P . < i
; A FEin=n_ = - 6675 | e Jfrr OWNER'S DECLARATION :
D1 = g SINGH: L w | F.B. . | —I__ : = :
W | S == = =M Baicony B - ; Raised uL‘L jCar Parking ========Ralted OL._ | DO HEREBY UNDERTAKE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT
ACOffice |- 1| U * I 2925><1000 SR %7 || i T100TH . 6 | '
Staff Room By ‘ e | p2 : 3 (o,%\ oF = AR ] ] he RAMD EARTH FINISH OVER BF.s| 1)1 SHALL ENGAGE LB.S. & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION,
S0 © el < 3 ! Bedroom ‘ : = Q SECTION AT XX' 2) I SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS OF L.B.S. & E.S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION.
LVL+300 i S Y 500-bLth 3350X275 wt | 2 ) * XA
i " A8y o F b " Bedroom | E OPEN TERRACE GHIII =] §§OF AT G+HIMM : 3) KM.C. AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR STABILITY OF THE BUILDING ADJOINING STRUCTURES.
T | B o . : VEL+ 12400 MM.
dgm | St = B Soxters 2850X3250 [l | LEVEL+ 12400 MM.
=, %‘ ] | ,}1 L1 | \D 500 =t i . | 1 2 *IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE THE K.M.C. AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE
C. 115 i LA H — ¢
N 1150X | 751450 ;‘-“i: RN a 2‘2"'225(1200 . \ » 2 0 N e n 1 ! THE SANCTION PLAN.
] P [l I~ [ \\ = A -
= sl AR = LA - ! = i b 5 o *THE CONSTRUCTION OF WATER RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC TANK HAVE BEEN UNDERTAKEN UNDER THE
f— : Lty 8 i : m —t
ﬁ .E\ i ﬁ}i . \ 75 1 o GUIDANCE OF E.S.E./L.B.S. BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION WORK.,
o |- : \ ]
q 4 i ! Kitchen/Dining || STOOL COL. *THE PLOT OF LAND IS IDENTIFIED BY ME DURING DEPARTMENTAL INSPECTION.
& | [E - A f lwill|  3350X3150 Bedroom 250X300
3501 | 5! | - 2850X3150_% 500
i e e qli@ ==1875— . e
Hru = : nm_* 5 EI: u 5 o o o ,'! ¥ )
950—| 1 1 = ift F= 2 ift 1) /W |V
. - | St || Tolet o 1 - B S it i BINAYAK GROUPS
| b T 11875x2025|[1200-] 150X 1675X 14" ) _ ~T 1875+ Q g ¢ 1 |
( I :E:. - | 46 1450 :w2 : | g = e = / / QMQL‘T KA A O W\C?W\M
i | ST _-. - o i ki T- —‘jl } i P i — E =
| | 1 Pantry ‘}—w: 4275l , o L et 5 = P
| Bt 12 v ! S ws) P ] ! Toprietor
i A EE 1 Panty || T E 1350 L = 1 L] F1350&'_I —~{100 | ,%350 . o BaanAthe Constituted
A i % o I | s - e sE=2 . . I tt
et 2 A X |w N1350- 1 1 X | - 1350~ 1 e up NN 4L orney of
1 {,"( P i 1575+2225 I{N‘.S\‘ 14 87 i lebr ke _1 Heowl i beaatlila / / Arjun Shafma
LA o - 7 -prerexanzs) | DN PRI ON [ 282257 00L COL, LT i, [ s ( SUDIP KUMAR MANDAL)
i VY ~ " L7 i y — o i = i 8 B Y i s RS
e 1 e ! | ? i . il - LD el ST -
¥ \# M2 L\\ iii k D ki i , N = =] s0x300, /L1 . PROCPfE(’Jl;C‘)SI;;f MJS. BSIEAYAK GROUP
il ; kY [ i =1 . - A, ARJUN SHARMA
i Cr Parking | || | AC Sho;:) \\\ ! ! | ; | | .81{2%16 1 NAME OF APPLICANT
i ' VL4150 LVL+4 E \ :: A Bedroom wi | o ; P : Bedroom W1 | AP, 4 == : =
il ! Living/Dining || ! =4 g
' ; | Il Kitchen/Dining 3000X3000 | o :L e d"x s 09 | 3000X3000 | 2 (4.675X1.40) Al A 1y ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILIMETRE,
i 1|  3200X4450 - a ol : et | .
O | D1 | 200 Lp1. : ok | o 777 PROPOSED ADDITION & ALTERATION PLAN OF G+IV STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
iy i Dorolet Kol v S = & OF HEIGHT 15.450 M (PROPOSED 4TH FLOOR OVER SANCTIONED G+iil STORIED
Nl i ol Lo 1200 [1900X1375[1%] | 195 Lot AR o 118 OPEN TERRACE G+V ~ RESIDENTIAL BUILDING) U/S 394 OF KMC ACT. 1980 & AS PER KNC B/R 2009 READ WITH
12124 ", / “- 4] | {500 o R L i SER B+ 15450 MML | _ - CIRCULAR NO-04 OF 2019-20 DATED 05-08-2019 AT PREMISES NO-20/, HEDER HAT,
T = g5 CHWE, oo T I'a CHWE. oo o N ’ i WARD NO- 109 BOROUGH - Xil, KOLKATA - 700 099, AT R.S. DAG NO-384, R.S. KHATIAN
& e o soo ot ZEL 2125%1075 | | CHIT ool 212sx1075 | {5 = /| Vv 40 4 SCALE | NO-216, L.R, KHATIAN NO.-766, MOUZA- KALIKAPUR, J.L.NO-20, P.S.- PURBA JADAVPUR.
f : g [ g o R Bedroom o [ ~“T Bedroom =7 S || i : VIDE B.P. NO- 2022129332, DATED 29.09.2022.
FROM K.M.C.WATER MAIN tn E 3000X3250 _{ i E It 3000x3250 i T = E <O,¢$. 8 / 7 1:50 '
| TOKM.C. U/G'S.W. DRAIN pad 5 i " S ' \J|S 1:100
I f Bedroom [ I Bedroom 1 l (S 6{0 . =t
12.192 M WID E BLA fwill|  8200X3050 Ll 3200X3050 ;EU &7 o 1:600 _ SARKAR & ASSOCIATES
CKT i | D2 | D2 5 b M N ; CONSULTING CIVIL & STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS
R TOP ROAD L | 13azswp Ll | 1325WD . = 13900 Al
_ 8 e — Balcony i Ero Balcony 7 )
: - P]owtn i@ 1 : ]— = = OFFICE :-1145, NAYABAD
| v : F.B = J FB. .| /|— ~—3350 2800— Kolkata - 700 099. P.H.-0433098046, 7980919639
GROUND FLOOR PLAN : Y =2 B 525 ROOF PLAN N .P.H. :
.1 [ PROPOSED 4TH FLOOR PLAN ' :
SCALE-1:100 1ST, 2NC 2 3RD FFS-EA(L)EF?E%AN SCALE-1:100 | SCALE-1:100 FRONT ELEVATION
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Belore starting any Construction the
site must conform with the plans sanctioned
and all thecondilions as proposed in the plan
should be fulfilled,

The validity of the written permission
to execulz the work is subject to the above

conditions.
- »

A suitable pumip has to be provided i.e.j
pumping unfiltered water for the distribution
to the flushing cisterns and urinals in the
building incase unfiltered water from street
main is not availabla.

e _J

Non Commencement of Erection/
Re-Erection within Five year will
Hequire Fresh Application for Sanction

« 120485 .
Pe -~ 20231204

WO

BUILDING PES

|RESIDENTIAL BUILCING)

for the safety of the lives of the
adioining public and privale

{Necessaw steps should be takan
L properiies during construction.

(AEI Building Materials to necessary

| & construction should conform’s to

standered specified in the National
Ruilding Coda of India. J

o A BIMOIRAL Copppasy

The building materials that will be‘}
stacked on Road/Passage of Fool-pgth
beyoend 3-months or after construction
of G. Floor, whichever is earlier may be
seized torthwith by the K.M.C. at the

cost and risk of the owner,

L o

No rain water pipe should be fixed rﬂ
discharged on Road or Foctpath.
Drainage plan should be submitted at
the Borough Executive Engineer's Oifice
and the sanction obtained before
Lproceading with the drainage work,

)

Degign of all Structural Membgrsw
iﬂclt;ﬁ'iﬂg that of the foundation
should conform fo Standlar'ds
specified in the National Building
Code of India )

THE SANCTION IS VALiED‘
upT10.0).010:2033 |

- -\

Plan for Water Supply arrangament including
SEMILI G. & O. H. reservoirs should be
submitied at the Office of the Ex-Engineer Water
Supply and the sanction cbiained before
proceeding with the work of Water Supply any
deviation may lead to disconnection/demoiition,
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COLLECTION & PARTICU
, VATS, BASEMENT CURING BITES, OPE!
B o

S ETC. MUST




